
BAR FOOD MEN UBAR FOOD MEN UBAR FOOD MEN U

TAKE - OUT ONLY

LARGE
$14.50
$16.50
$16.50
$19.00
$1.25 EA

SMALL
$3.00
$3.25
$3.25
$5.25
$.25 EA
                         

MEDIUM
$11.00
$13.00
$13.00
$16.50
$.50 EA

CHEESE                   
PEPPERONI                   
ITALIAN SAUSAGE         
COMBINATION       
EXTRA TOPPINGS         

6 WINGS         $5.99

PIZZA

WINGS

Extra toppings: Cheese, Olives, Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian bacon, Peppers, 
Onions, Jalapenos, Pineapple

• PICK-UP WITH DESIGNATED TIME ONLY

• CONTACTLESS PAYMENT ONLY

• SOCIAL DISTANCING AND USE OF MASK IS STRICTLY OBSERVED

• ONE ENTRANCE AND ONE EXIT POLICY

• LIMITED PERSONS INSIDE THE FACILITY

• SANITIZE HANDS BEFORE ENTERING THE FACILITY 

CALL IN ORDER: DSN 368-9822 or CIV 027-17-9822

TEXT IN ORDER: +32 476954439  

EMAIL IN ORDER: reservations3star@yahoo.com 

with Safety Precautions

       

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT BENELUX.ARMYMWR.COM

@USAGBeneluxFamilyandMWR


