





TAKE - OUT ONLY with Safety Precautions

- PICK-UP WITH DESIGNATED TIME ONLY
- CONTACTLESS PAYMENT ONLY
- SOCIAL DISTANCING AND USE OF MASK IS STRICTLY OBSERVED
- ONE ENTRANCE AND ONE EXIT POLICY
- LIMITED PERSONS INSIDE THE FACILITY
- SANITIZE HANDS BEFORE ENTERING THE FACILITY

CALL IN ORDER: DSN 368-9822 or CIV 027-17-9822

TEXT IN ORDER: +32 476954439

EMAIL IN ORDER: reservations3star@yahoo.com

7	$I \Lambda$	
		7

SWALL	MEDIUM	LAKGE
\$3.00	\$11.00	\$14.50
\$3.25	\$13.00	\$16.50
\$3.25	\$13.00	\$16.50
\$5.25	\$16.50	\$19.00
\$.25 EA	\$.50 EA	\$1.25 EA
	\$3.00 \$3.25 \$3.25 \$5.25	\$3.00 \$11.00 \$3.25 \$13.00 \$3.25 \$13.00 \$5.25 \$16.50

Extra toppings: Cheese, Olives, Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian bacon, Peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Pineapple



\$5.99



FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT BENELUX.ARMYMWR.COM

